 1/20
I
2
C-Compatible Serial E
2
PROM
Data Sheet Rev.1.4
General Description

P24C02A Datasheet Rev.1.4
Puya Semiconductor                                      13/20
6. Ordering Code Detail
Example:                                        P 2 4 C 02  A – S S H – M I T
24C = I2C-compatible Interface EEPROM
Operation Voltage
U: 1.5~5.5V
L: 1.6~5.5V
M: 1.7~5.5V
N: 1.8~5.5V
D: 2.5~5.5V
Plating Technology
H: RoHS Compliant, Halogen-free, Antimony-free
Package Option
DP: PDIP
SS: SOP
TS: TSSOP
UN:UDFN
WF: WAFER
ST: SOT23-5
TO:TSOT23-5
Device Reversion
A = Version A
Device Density
02 = 2k bit
Product Series Name
P = Puya Semiconductor
Company Designator
Device Grade
I: -40~85C
K: -40~105C
E: -40~125C
A: -40~150C
Shipping Carrier Option
W: WAFER
T: TUBE
R :TAPE & REEL
P24C02A Datasheet Rev.1.4
Puya Semiconductor                                      14/20
7. Package Information
7.1 8-lead PDIP
TITLE
8-lead PDIP
DRAWING NO. REV
ADP-8
Symbol Min Typ Max